




FRONT ELEVATION
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SECTION AT 'A-B'

SCALE:- 1CM = 1M

40 MM TH. F.FINISH

75 MM TH. C.CONC.

P.C.C. 1:8:16

10 MM. TH. TILE TERRACE

15 MM. TH. MUD PHUSKA

2 COATS OF HOT BITUMIN

11.5  TH. R.C.C. SLAB

ROOM

4.  STEEL TANKS FABRICATED AS PER DRG. APPD. BY CCOE NAGPUR 

1.  NO DRAIN,SEWER OR STRUCTURE TO EXIST WITH IN 1.5M FROM U/G TANKS.

2.  SUCTION PIPES UNDER DRIVE-WAY TO BE HOUSED IN PIPE/SLEEVES.

3.  ELECTRIC FITTINGS TO CONFORM TO I.S.S NO. 2148 FOR DISPENSING PUMPS ONLY.

4.  40 MM. VENT PIPE,4M HIGH FROM G.L. & 4M CLEAR ALROUND THE OPEN END OF PIPE TO BE

   COVERED WITH TWO LAYERS OF NON CORRODIBLE METAL WIRE GAUGE OF II MESH PER LINEAR CM.

5.  D.P.S. BOARD TO BE FIXED 1.5M ABOVE FROM G.L. & WILL BE KEPT UNDER LOCK & KEY.

6.  TANKS TO BE FED BY TANK LORRY ONLY.

7.  CERTIFIED THAT THE DRAINS PROVIDED IN THE PLAN ARE SUFFICIENT FOR DRAIN OF WATER.

8.  NO STRUCTURE OR HOARDING EXCEPT APPROVED STANDARD IDENTIFICATION SIGN ON POLES PROVIDING A

   CLEARANCE OF ATLEAST 3M. ABOVE GROUND LEVEL WOULD BE ERECTED ON BUFFER STRIP.

1.  NO HEDGES AND PLANTS MORE THAN 0.6M HIGH SHALL BE GROWN AROUND THE BUFFER STRIP.

2.  THERE SHALL BE SUFFICIENT STANDING SPACE INSIDE THE STN. FOR VEHICLES TO WAIT FOR THIER TURN.

3.  'NO SMOKING' SIGN, FIRE EXTINGUISHERS & FIRE BUCKETS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT SITE.

4.  KERB WALL ATLEAST 275MM HIGH WOULD BE CONSTRUCTED ON THE PERIPHERY OF THE BUFFER STRIP.

1.  CERTIFIED THAT THERE WILL NOT BE ANY HINDERANCE FROM OVER HEAD LINES/POLES.

2.  CERTIFIED THAT THE SURPLUS WATER WILL NOT BE DISPOSED OF IN PWD LAND.

3.  CERTIFIED THAT THERE IS NO COURT CASE PENDING IN ANY COURT OF INDIA AGAINST THIS PREMISES.
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L- SECTION OF 20KL U/G TANK IN E/PIT

SCALE 1:100

4
.
0
0
M

0.8M

0.7M

0.60M

0.45M

DRIVE-WAY

BK. MAS. IN CM 1:5

WITH 12MM TH.

CEM. PLASTER ON

EXPOSED SURFACES

C.C BED

1:3:6

0.75M

1M

0.25M

1.80M

P.L

G.L

SECTION OF

BOUNDARY WALL

0.25M

0.25M

0.25M

0.25M

0.25M

0.6M

0.15M

1.1M

0.35M

0.23M

0.23M

0.3M

G.L

C.C BED

1:3:6

SECTION OF KERB WALL

BK. MAS. IN CM

1:5 WITH 12MM TH.

CEM. PLASTER ON

EXPOSED SURFACES

0.15M 0.15M

NOTES:-

1. THERE IS NO DRAIN OR SEWER WITH IN 1.5M FROM U.G. TANK

2. VENT PIPE HT=4M & IT IS 4M CLEAR ALL ROUND.

3. THE OPEN ENDS ARE COVERED WITH TWO LAYERS OF BRASS W.G. OF 11 MESH PER  LINIER CM.

4. F.L.P. MOTORS OF IS.2148 SPECIFICATION.

5. PROVIDE 3X9 KG. D.C.P. WIRE EXTINGUISHERS +4X DRY SAND BUCKTS

6. PROVIDE NO SMOKING BOARD ON THE GATE.

7. PROVIDE EARTHING POINT FOR TANK LORRY.

8. D.P.SWITCH HT FROM GROUND LEVEL = 1.5M

9. NO TRESPASSING IS ALLOWED.

DETAIL OF TANK IN E/PIT

CAPACITY PRODUCT QUANTITY
DIA

LENGTH

20KL HSD
1

2.11 6.25

DETAIL OF DISPENSAR

S.NO. CLASS PUMPS NOZZLES

1 B 1 1.00

KH. NO. 161//1,10

KHEWAT NO. 157,163,164,165,166,167,168,169

KHATONI NO.        613

VILL.               RAM NAGAR

TEHSIL MAUR MANDI

RAILWAY STATION MAUR MANDI

POLICE STATION        MAUR MANDI

DISTT.      BATHINDA

STATE                          PUNJAB

 VIDE HIS LETTER NO.P/6(3) DATED 23.01.2007    

A R E A   D E T A I L

TOTAL AREA OF PUMP :-   274.32 M2

COVD. AREA OF BUILDING :-     11.17 M2

    

 

EO, HSD 

7.50M1.00M

SECTION-XX'

3.46M

BUILDING PLAN

SCALE 1CM = 1MTR
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SUBJECT:-
    CONSUMER PUMP

DATE

29/11/2018

NO CROSSED OUT ARE 

SUPERSEDED DRG.

DRG.NO.MM/CPS-29/11/2018

INTIAL
BRIEF SPECIFICATION 

DATE

SITE AND LAY OUT PLAN FOR CONSUMER PUMP AT

VILL.RAM NAGAR ,ON RAM NAGAR ROAD,

TEH.MAUR MANDI,DISTT. BATHINDA. (PB)

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.

MARKETING DIVISION (NORTHERN REGION)

KHIVA ARCHITECT

NEAR KAMIANA CHOWNK,OLD JAIL RD.

FARIDKOT.  (MOB:- 98153-23633)

E-mail:- khiva.architect@gmail.com

Architecture & Interior Designers

M/S. SHRI GANESH TRANSPORT CO.

ROOM

3.00X3.00

SITE PLAN

SCALE 1CM : 4M
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20 KL U/G HSD TANK IN E/PIT

(2.11MØ X 6.25M LONG)
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LAYOUT PLAN

SCALE 1CM : 1M
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